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No. £ s.
0. Meccano Outfit 0 8
L. » = 014
2. % " 1 7
3. i W 2 2
4. 1 - wa 13400
5. 4 o (Carton) ... 4 15
5. = = (Wood) 70
G s L, i (Wood) 2 10
No.
0A. Meccano Outfit 0 7
1A. W b 015
2A. 1 5 017
3a. i o 110
R . i 3
AL i 4 10
5a. = 5 (Wood) 6 15
Invcn-_t.ors’ Accessory Qutfit 0 15
~ Clockwork Motor ... 015
No. 1 Electric Motor 015
oD % ¥ 15
MECCANO LTD.
719/5

AUSTRALIA,
NEW ZEALAND,
SOUTH AFRICA.
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No.
1. Perforated Strips, 12§ in. § dozen
2; i e 54 in. 5
3 i 5 34 in. i
4. " " 3 in. 3
5. " ” 2% in. -~
6. 44 i 2 in. it
8. Angle Girders ... 124 in. s
9. " - 54 in. 0
10. Flat Brackets ... i
11. Double Brackets dozen
12. Angle Brackets #
13. Axle Rods 114 in.  each
13a. 55 8 in. i
14, o 6 in. il
15. e 5 in. i
15a4. 55 4% in. =
16. i 34 in. =
17. o 2 in. 5
18A. i . 1 in. i
19. Crank dndics ; i
194. Wheel, 3 in., w1th '§ct Screw ,,
20, F‘Ianged and Grooved Whecls ,
20a. Pulleys, 2 in., with Set Screw ,,
B ieuiar o T o o
22. " in, » "
224. 2’ 1 in., without 4
23. 5 t in., » - "
23A. in,, with = iy
24. Bush Wheels ... v ’
25. Pinion Wheels ... % in. v
26, L] ” iiﬂ ; il
27. Gear Wheels 50 teeth ,,
2R w v - BB =
28. Contrate Wheel 11in. »
29. -y i jin. i

‘meccanoindex.co.uk

Meccano Price
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No.

32.
33.
34.
35.
306.
37.
38.
40.
41,
43.
44,
45.
46,
50.
52.
53.
54,
56,

MAY,

Worm Wheels
Pawls

Spanners

Spring Clips

Screw Drivers

Nuts and Bolts
Washers .

Hanks of Cord
Propeller Blades ...

Springs ..
Bent Strips, cranked
P - double
i S farge..

Eye Pieces ...

Perf. Flanged Plates, 51}m xzim.
33in, x 24in,

1] 1 "

o Sector
Manual of Instructlon—
Complete No. 1.

" w2

51 vi
Hooks
Spring Cordl;. 40 in. long
Collars and Sct Screws ...

each

iR}

1
doz.
each
doz.

LA
each
pair
each

"

LK}

Bent Strips, 24 in. ... doz.
Windmill Sails each
Cranks i
Couplings o
Centre Forks 1
Sprocket Chains ... per yd.
= Wheels, 2 in. ... each
i % 1 in. ... “
Braced Girders, 12} in, ... doz
¥ Di o i

Heai(':ls

LIVERPOOL, Eng.
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